
Owned and operated by the Transbay Joint Powers Authority

MAYMAY  
LIVE MUSICLIVE MUSIC

Salesforce ParkSalesforce Park

ROOFTOP 
JAZZ

11:30 AM - 1:30 PM

WEDNESDAYS
WEDNESDAYS

LUNCHBOX 
MUSIC

FRIDAYSFRIDAYS

12:00 - 1:00 PM

BLUEGRASS
BREEZE

11:30 AM - 1:30 PM

SATURDAYSSATURDAYS

Park Open Daily 
May - Oct, 6am to 9pm | Nov - Apr, 6am to 8pm

@salesforceparksf
tjpa.org/salesforce-transit-center/activities

FUNDING PROVIDED BY

5/9

5/16

5/23

5/30

Lolah

Alex Wise

The Sushi Duo

Amy Obenski

5/7

5/14

5/21

5/28

Charged 
Particles

Amadeo 
Roberson

Luke Westbrook

Leela Paymai

5/3

5/10

5/17

5/24

5/31

Ian Ly & 
Hide Kawatsure
Nashville 
Honeymoon

Alisa Rose Band

Bushwick
Mountain Boys

Sweet Sally

All programs are free and open to the public unless otherwise noted.


